First Floor, Belvedere Square Shopping Center Cnr Belvedere and Keurboom Road Claremont, Western Cape 7708 Call or Whatsapp +27 63 413 0477 Info@jdtravels.co.za www.jdtravels.co.za



JD Travels Website Terms and Conditions

Last Updated:15 November 2023

1. Acceptance of Terms:

By accessing and using the JD Travels website, you agree to be bound by these terms and conditions. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, please do not use our website.

2. Use of the Website:

You agree to use the JD Travels website for lawful purposes and in a manner consistent with all applicable laws and regulations.

3. Intellectual Property:

All content on the JD Travels website, including text, graphics, logos, images, and software, is the property of JD Travels and is protected by intellectual property laws. You may not use, reproduce, distribute, or create derivative works without our express written consent.

4. User Accounts:

Certain features of the website may require you to create a user account. You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account information and for all activities that occur under your account. First Floor, Belvedere Square Shopping Center Cnr Belvedere and Keurboom Road Claremont, Western Cape 7708 Call or Whatsapp +27 63 413 0477 Info@jdtravels.co.za www.jdtravels.co.za



5. Privacy:

Your use of the JD Travels website is subject to our Privacy Policy, which can be found (link will be inserted once website is up).

6. Booking and Payment:

Any bookings made through the JD Travels website are subject to availability and the terms and conditions of the relevant service providers. Payment terms and cancellation policies are outlined during the booking process.

7. Links to Third-Party Websites:

The JD Travels website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the content or practices of these websites and provide these links for your convenience only.

8. Limitation of Liability:

JD Travels is not liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, or punitive damages arising out of your access to or use of the website.

9. Changes to Terms:

JD Travels reserves the right to update or modify these terms and conditions at any time. The date of the latest revision will be indicated at the top of the terms.

First Floor, Belvedere Square Shopping Center Cnr Belvedere and Keurboom Road Claremont, Western Cape 7708 Call or Whatsapp +27 63 413 0477 Info@jdtravels.co.za www.jdtravels.co.za



10. Governing Law:

These terms and conditions are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [insert governing jurisdiction].

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, JD Travels has executed these Website Terms and Conditions as of the Last Updated date.

Signature:

Director: Mr Zubeir Jacobs

Date:

15 November 2023